
2018 Girls Suffolk County Championships 11-1-18

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 11 DIVES

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 539.00 Emma Casey Hauppauge

1 1.7 1M 8½ 8 8 8 8½ 24.50 41.65 41.65 1103B

2 2.3 1M 8½ 8 8½ 6½ 7 23.50 54.05 95.70 1104B

3 2.3 1M 8 6½ 8½ 7½ 7 22.50 51.75 147.45 15223D

4 1.7 1M 9 9 7½ 9 9 27.00 45.90 193.35 1201A

5 2.5 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 7 6½ 19.50 48.75 242.10 1203A

6 1.8 1M 8½ 8 9 8 9 25.50 45.90 288.00 1301A

7 2.1 1M 7 6½ 7 7 6 20.50 43.05 331.05 2303C

8 1.5 1M 9 9½ 9½ 8½ 9 27.50 41.25 372.30 2401B

9 2.4 1M 7½ 7½ 7½ 8 8 23.00 55.20 427.50 2105C

10 2.2 1M 8½ 8½ 8 8 7½ 24.50 53.90 481.40 15132D

11 2.4 1M 8 8 8 8 8 24.00 57.60 539.00 1403B

2 533.40 Hayley Beutel Smithtown

1 1.7 1M 8 8 7½ 8 8 24.00 40.80 40.80 2103B

2 2.3 1M 8 7½ 8 6½ 6 22.00 50.60 91.40 2104B

3 1.8 1M 8½ 8½ 7½ 7 9 24.50 44.10 135.50 2301A

4 2.1 1M 8 8 8 7½ 8½ 24.00 50.40 185.90 2303C

5 2.3 1M 8 7½ 8 8 8 24.00 55.20 241.10 25124D

6 1.7 1M 8½ 8½ 8½ 8½ 9½ 25.50 43.35 284.45 2201A

7 2.3 1M 7 7½ 7½ 7 6½ 21.50 49.45 333.90 1203B

8 1.5 1M 9½ 9½ 9½ 9 9 28.00 42.00 375.90 1401B

9 2.2 1M 8 7½ 8 7½ 8 23.50 51.70 427.60 1403C

10 2.1 1M 8 7½ 7½ 8 7½ 23.00 48.30 475.90 25231D

11 2.3 1M 8½ 8½ 8 8½ 8 25.00 57.50 533.40 25223D

3 478.65 Megan Romano Sayville/Bayport-Bluepoint

1 1.7 1M 8 7½ 7½ 7½ 8 23.00 39.10 39.10 3103B

2 2.2 1M 7 7½ 7½ 7 7½ 22.00 48.40 87.50 4104C

3 1.7 1M 7 7 7 8 7½ 21.50 36.55 124.05 5201A

4 2.0 1M 6½ 6½ 7 7 7 20.50 41.00 165.05 5203C

5 2.1 1M 6½ 5½ 7½ 6½ 7 20.00 42.00 207.05 5303C

6 1.5 1M 8 7½ 7½ 7½ 8 23.00 34.50 241.55 5401B

7 2.3 1M 7½ 6½ 7½ 7 7½ 22.00 50.60 292.15 45124D

8 2.2 1M 7 6½ 6½ 7 6 20.00 44.00 336.15 45132D

9 1.7 1M 8½ 8½ 8½ 8½ 8 25.50 43.35 379.50 4301B

10 2.3 1M 8 7½ 8 8 7½ 23.50 54.05 433.55 35223D

11 2.2 1M 6½ 6 7½ 7 7 20.50 45.10 478.65 3403C

4 462.45 Caitlin Weiss Connetquot

1 1.9 1M 6½ 6 7 6 6½ 19.00 36.10 36.10 55122D

2 2.3 1M 8½ 7½ 8½ 7 8 24.00 55.20 91.30 3104B

3 1.7 1M 8 8 9 8 8 24.00 40.80 132.10 4201A

4 1.7 1M 8½ 8 8½ 6½ 8 24.50 41.65 173.75 3202A

5 2.1 1M 8 7½ 8½ 8 7 23.50 49.35 223.10 35231D

6 1.5 1M 9 9 9 7½ 8½ 26.50 39.75 262.85 3401B

7 2.2 1M 7 6½ 6½ 7 6 20.00 44.00 306.85 3403C

8 1.8 1M 8 8 8 8 7 24.00 43.20 350.05 3301A

9 1.6 1M 8 8 8½ 7½ 7½ 23.50 37.60 387.65 3302C
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4 462.45 Caitlin Weiss Connetquot

10 1.7 1M 7 7½ 6½ 7 7 21.00 35.70 423.35 4103B

11 2.3 1M 5 5 7 5 7 17.00 39.10 462.45 45124D

5 441.55 Tarynn Boesch Sayville/Bayport-Bluepoint

1 1.7 1M 7 7 7½ 7 7 21.00 35.70 35.70 6103B

2 2.2 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 7 5 19.50 42.90 78.60 85132D

3 2.2 1M 8 8½ 8 8 8½ 24.50 53.90 132.50 3104C

4 1.5 1M 8 8 8 8 7½ 24.00 36.00 168.50 4401B

5 2.2 1M 5 5½ 5 6½ 4½ 15.50 34.10 202.60 6403C

6 2.3 1M 7 7½ 7½ 7½ 7½ 22.50 51.75 254.35 45223D

7 1.6 1M 7 8½ 8 7 6 22.00 37.40 291.75 5302B

8 1.7 1M 7½ 7 6½ 8 7½ 22.00 37.40 329.15 5201A

9 2.2 1M 5½ 6 7 6½ 6 18.50 40.70 369.85 5204C

10 1.9 1M 8 8 7½ 7½ 7½ 23.00 43.70 413.55 55122D

11 1.6 1M 6 5½ 5 6 6 17.50 28.00 441.55 5301C

6 439.10 Morgan Cassidy Connetquot

1 1.3 1M 8½ 8½ 8 8 8½ 25.00 32.50 32.50 10101B

2 2.2 1M 7 6½ 7½ 6½ 7½ 21.00 46.20 78.70 7104C

3 1.5 1M 9 9 9 7 8½ 26.50 39.75 118.45 7401B

4 2.2 1M 6 5½ 6½ 6½ 5½ 18.00 39.60 158.05 7403C

5 2.3 1M 7 7½ 8 6½ 7 21.50 49.45 207.50 45223D

6 1.7 1M 6 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 19.50 33.15 240.65 6201A

7 1.7 1M 7 6½ 7 6 5½ 19.50 33.15 273.80 6202A

8 1.8 1M 8½ 8½ 8½ 8 8½ 25.50 45.90 319.70 6301A

9 1.6 1M 8 8 7½ 7½ 7½ 23.00 36.80 356.50 6302C

10 1.7 1M 9 8 8 8 8 24.00 40.80 397.30 6103B

11 1.9 1M 7 7½ 7½ 7 7½ 22.00 41.80 439.10 65122D

7 415.60 Marisa Lee Smithtown

1 1.7 1M 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 33.15 33.15 9103B

2 2.2 1M 7 7½ 7½ 7 8½ 22.00 48.40 81.55 5104C

3 1.7 1M 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 7½ 20.00 34.00 115.55 8201A

4 2.0 1M 7½ 6½ 7 7 6 20.50 41.00 156.55 8203C

5 1.6 1M 6 7 7½ 6½ 7½ 21.00 33.60 190.15 8402C

6 1.8 1M 6 6½ 6½ 6 7 19.00 34.20 224.35 9301A

7 2.1 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 19.50 40.95 265.30 7303C

8 1.9 1M 7½ 7½ 7½ 7½ 7 22.50 42.75 308.05 75122D

9 2.3 1M 5 5 5 5½ 5½ 15.50 35.65 343.70 75124D

10 1.4 1M 7½ 6½ 7 7 7½ 21.50 30.10 373.80 7401C

11 2.2 1M 6 7 6½ 6 6½ 19.00 41.80 415.60 7403C

8 409.25 Jillian Rastello Sayville/Bayport-Bluepoint

1 1.7 1M 5 5½ 6½ 5½ 5 16.00 27.20 27.20 16103B

2 2.2 1M 5½ 6 6½ 6½ 5½ 18.00 39.60 66.80 10104C

3 1.6 1M 6 6 7 6½ 7 19.50 31.20 98.00 13402C

4 1.6 1M 6 7 7 6 6 19.00 30.40 128.40 14302C

5 1.7 1M 7 6½ 7 7 7½ 21.00 35.70 164.10 145221D

6 2.3 1M 7 6½ 7 7½ 7 21.00 48.30 212.40 115223D
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8 409.25 Jillian Rastello Sayville/Bayport-Bluepoint

7 1.7 1M 8 8 6½ 7½ 7 22.50 38.25 250.65 10301B

8 1.6 1M 5 7 4½ 5½ 5½ 16.00 25.60 276.25 11201B

9 2.0 1M 7 7 6½ 7 7 21.00 42.00 318.25 11203C

10 1.5 1M 8 8 9 7½ 8 24.00 36.00 354.25 12401B

11 2.2 1M 8 8½ 8½ 8 9 25.00 55.00 409.25 8403C

9 404.85 Teressa Lafrancesca Sachem North

1 1.7 1M 6½ 7½ 7½ 6½ 7 21.00 35.70 35.70 6202A

2 1.6 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 7 19.50 31.20 66.90 9402C

3 1.9 1M 7 7 6½ 7 7½ 21.00 39.90 106.80 105122D

4 2.0 1M 5 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 14.00 28.00 134.80 13203C

5 1.6 1M 6 7½ 7 6½ 6½ 20.00 32.00 166.80 12302C

6 1.4 1M 7 7 6 6½ 7½ 20.50 28.70 195.50 14101A

7 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 6½ 6½ 7 18.50 29.60 225.10 15301C

8 2.2 1M 6 5½ 5 5½ 6 17.00 37.40 262.50 13403C

9 1.7 1M 7½ 8 7½ 8 8 23.50 39.95 302.45 12103B

10 2.3 1M 6½ 7½ 8 8 7½ 23.00 52.90 355.35 115223D

11 2.2 1M 7 7½ 7½ 7½ 8 22.50 49.50 404.85 9104C

10 399.65 Kaitlyn  Ehlers Ward Melville

1 1.7 1M 7 7½ 7½ 5½ 7½ 22.00 37.40 37.40 4103B

2 2.2 1M 6½ 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 19.50 42.90 80.30 6104C

3 1.9 1M 7 7 7 7 6½ 21.00 39.90 120.20 65122D

4 1.7 1M 8½ 8½ 8½ 9 8 25.50 43.35 163.55 6301B

5 1.5 1M 5 4½ 8½ 8 7½ 20.50 30.75 194.30 7401B

6 1.6 1M 7 5½ 7½ 6½ 6 19.50 31.20 225.50 8302C

7 1.6 1M 8½ 8 8 8 7½ 24.00 38.40 263.90 8201B

8 1.6 1M 8 8 8 7½ 7 23.50 37.60 301.50 8402C

9 1.7 1M 7 6½ 7 7 7½ 21.00 35.70 337.20 85221D

10 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 5½ 6 4½ 14.50 24.65 361.85 9202A

11 2.1 1M 6 6 6 6 5½ 18.00 37.80 399.65 105231D

11 391.60 Kyra Russ Sachem East

1 1.4 1M 5 5½ 5½ 4½ 4½ 15.00 21.00 21.00 21101A

2 1.7 1M 6½ 6 7 8 6½ 20.00 34.00 55.00 18103B

3 1.7 1M 7 7 7 6½ 7½ 21.00 35.70 90.70 14201A

4 2.3 1M 6 6½ 7 6½ 7 20.00 46.00 136.70 115223D

5 2.2 1M 6 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.00 41.80 178.50 10403C

6 1.8 1M 7 7½ 8 7 8½ 22.50 40.50 219.00 10301A

7 2.1 1M 4½ 4½ 5½ 5 5 14.50 30.45 249.45 11303C

8 2.3 1M 4 4½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 14.50 33.35 282.80 105124D

9 2.0 1M 7 6½ 7½ 7½ 7½ 22.00 44.00 326.80 10203C

10 2.2 1M 4 5½ 5 5½ 4 14.50 31.90 358.70 10104C

11 1.4 1M 7½ 8 8 7½ 8 23.50 32.90 391.60 11401C

12 371.05 Zoe Gilganic Ward Melville

1 1.5 1M 7 7 6½ 6 7 20.50 30.75 30.75 11401B

2 1.7 1M 6½ 7½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 33.15 63.90 12103B

3 2.2 1M 7 7 7 6 7 21.00 46.20 110.10 9104C
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12 371.05 Zoe Gilganic Ward Melville

4 1.6 1M 7 8 7½ 7 6½ 21.50 34.40 144.50 9301C

5 1.6 1M 8 8½ 8 8 7 24.00 38.40 182.90 9201B

6 1.9 1M 7½ 7½ 8 7½ 7½ 22.50 42.75 225.65 75122D

7 1.6 1M 7 8 8 7 6½ 22.00 35.20 260.85 9302C

8 1.6 1M 8½ 7½ 7½ 7 7½ 22.50 36.00 296.85 9202B

9 1.6 1M 8 7½ 8 7½ 7½ 23.00 36.80 333.65 9402C

10 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6½ 6 17.00 37.40 371.05 8403C

11 1.7 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 371.05 125221D

13 352.25 Kristin Butler Smithtown

1 1.8 1M 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 7½ 19.50 35.10 35.10 8301A

2 1.7 1M 5½ 6 6½ 6 5½ 17.50 29.75 64.85 11103B

3 1.7 1M 7 7½ 7½ 6½ 8½ 22.00 37.40 102.25 11201A

4 1.7 1M 7 7½ 7 7 8½ 21.50 36.55 138.80 10202A

5 1.6 1M 6½ 7 7½ 7 7 21.00 33.60 172.40 11402C

6 1.5 1M 6 6½ 6½ 6 5½ 18.50 27.75 200.15 12401B

7 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5 6½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 228.20 135221D

8 1.5 1M 6½ 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 19.50 29.25 257.45 14102B

9 1.6 1M 7 7 6½ 6 6½ 20.00 32.00 289.45 13302C

10 1.7 1M 5 5½ 4 4½ 4½ 14.00 23.80 313.25 135121D

11 2.0 1M 6½ 6½ 5½ 7 6½ 19.50 39.00 352.25 13203C

14 346.95 Jessica Magee Hauppauge

1 1.3 1M 6½ 7 6½ 6 5½ 19.00 24.70 24.70 17101B

2 1.7 1M 7 7½ 7½ 7½ 8 22.50 38.25 62.95 13103B

3 1.9 1M 7 7 6½ 6½ 7 20.50 38.95 101.90 125122D

4 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 33.15 135.05 12201A

5 1.7 1M 7 6 5 4½ 7 18.00 30.60 165.65 13202A

6 1.6 1M 6½ 7 7 7 6 20.50 32.80 198.45 13301C

7 1.6 1M 6 7½ 7 6 6 19.00 30.40 228.85 12302C

8 1.5 1M 8 8 8 8 7½ 24.00 36.00 264.85 12401B

9 1.6 1M 2 2 2 2 2 6.00 9.60 274.45 15102A

10 1.7 1M 7 6 7 7 7 21.00 35.70 310.15 155221D

11 1.6 1M 7½ 8 7½ 7 8½ 23.00 36.80 346.95 14402C

15 342.65 Valerie Corrente Ward Melville

1 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 4 13.50 22.95 22.95 19103B

2 2.2 1M 5 5 6½ 6½ 4½ 16.50 36.30 59.25 15104C

3 1.7 1M 6 5½ 6 4 6 17.50 29.75 89.00 16201A

4 1.4 1M 7½ 7½ 8½ 7 9 23.50 32.90 121.90 16401C

5 1.6 1M 7 8 7½ 6½ 6½ 21.00 33.60 155.50 16302C

6 1.9 1M 4½ 4½ 5½ 5 4½ 14.00 26.60 182.10 175122D

7 1.7 1M 8 8 8 7½ 8 24.00 40.80 222.90 16202A

8 1.8 1M 6 5½ 6½ 5 5½ 17.00 30.60 253.50 155211A

9 1.7 1M 7 6½ 6 5½ 6 18.50 31.45 284.95 14301B

10 1.3 1M 7½ 7½ 6 7 6½ 21.00 27.30 312.25 14101B

11 1.6 1M 6½ 6½ 6 6 7½ 19.00 30.40 342.65 15402C

16 325.90 Alix Gilganic Ward Melville
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16 325.90 Alix Gilganic Ward Melville

1 1.3 1M 8 8 8 7 6 23.00 29.90 29.90 12101B

2 1.6 1M 6 6 6½ 6½ 6 18.50 29.60 59.50 14103C

3 1.5 1M 7 7 7½ 6 6½ 20.50 30.75 90.25 15401B

4 1.6 1M 7 7½ 7½ 7 7 21.50 34.40 124.65 15201B

5 1.9 1M 6 6½ 6½ 4½ 6 18.50 35.15 159.80 155311A

6 1.8 1M 4½ 5 4½ 6½ 5½ 15.00 27.00 186.80 15301A

7 1.8 1M 7 7½ 7½ 4½ 7 21.50 38.70 225.50 145211A

8 1.6 1M 5½ 5 6½ 5 5½ 16.00 25.60 251.10 16302C

9 1.5 1M 4 4 3 5 4 12.00 18.00 269.10 16202C

10 1.6 1M 6 5½ 7 4½ 6 17.50 28.00 297.10 16402C

11 1.6 1M 6 5½ 7 6 6 18.00 28.80 325.90 16102A

17 248.75 Brianna  Edgar Sachem North

1 1.6 1M 4 5 3½ 3½ 4 11.50 18.40 18.40 24201B

2 1.6 1M 6 6½ 8 6½ 7 20.00 32.00 50.40 21402C

3 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 7 7 7 20.50 34.85 85.25 18103B

4 2.2 1M 4 4 4 5 4½ 12.50 27.50 112.75 19104C

5 1.7 1M 6½ 7½ 7 7 7½ 21.50 36.55 149.30 18302B

6 1.7 1M 7 6½ 6½ 7 6½ 20.00 34.00 183.30 16202A

7 1.7 1M 6 7½ 6 6 6½ 18.50 31.45 214.75 17301B

8 1.7 1M 7½ 7 6 6½ 6½ 20.00 34.00 248.75 175221D

9 1.6 1M Cut102A

10 2.2 1M Cut403C

11 1.7 1M Cut5121D

18 232.95 Natalia Sokolowski Lindenhurst

1 1.3 1M 6 7 5 5½ 6 17.50 22.75 22.75 20101B

2 1.6 1M 5½ 6 5½ 6 6 17.50 28.00 50.75 20103C

3 1.7 1M 6 7 7 7 7½ 21.00 35.70 86.45 17201A

4 1.8 1M 5 6 4½ 4½ 4½ 14.00 25.20 111.65 205211A

5 1.5 1M 7 6½ 7 7 7 21.00 31.50 143.15 20202C

6 1.5 1M 6½ 7½ 7½ 7 7½ 22.00 33.00 176.15 19401B

7 1.6 1M 6 5½ 6 6½ 6 18.00 28.80 204.95 18301C

8 1.6 1M 6 5½ 5 6 6½ 17.50 28.00 232.95 18302C

9 1.6 1M Cut402C

10 1.5 1M Cut102B

11 1.7 1M Cut5121D

19 200.55 Kelsey Kreuscher Connetquot

1 1.5 1M 6 6½ 7 5½ 7 19.50 29.25 29.25 13102B

2 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5 6 5½ 16.50 26.40 55.65 17103C

3 1.6 1M 6 7 6 5½ 5½ 17.50 28.00 83.65 19201B

4 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 7½ 6½ 7 20.00 34.00 117.65 17202A

5 1.7 1M 7 7½ 7 7 6½ 21.00 35.70 153.35 175221D

6 1.5 1M 7 6 5½ 6½ 6½ 19.00 28.50 181.85 18401B

7 1.7 1M 4 3½ 4½ 3½ 3½ 11.00 18.70 200.55 195121D

8 1.6 1M Cut301C

9 1.6 1M Cut302C
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19 200.55 Kelsey Kreuscher Connetquot

10 1.3 1M Cut101B

11 1.6 1M Cut402C

20 154.60 Olivia Rogers Half Hollow Hills

1 1.7 1M 5 6½ 5½ 6 5½ 17.00 28.90 28.90 14201A

2 1.6 1M 6 6 6½ 6½ 6 18.50 29.60 58.50 16103C

3 1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6½ 16.50 24.75 83.25 21401B

4 1.7 1M 4 5 6 6 4½ 15.50 26.35 109.60 215221D

5 1.8 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 7 8 20.00 36.00 145.60 19301A

6 1.5 1M 2 2 2 2 2 6.00 9.00 154.60 20 Cut102B

7 1.6 1M Cut302C

8 1.7 1M Cut202A

9 1.7 1M Cut5121D

10 1.6 1M Cut402C

11 1.8 1M Cut5321D

21 141.45 Karolina Obrzud West Babylon

1 1.2 1M 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 7 19.50 23.40 23.40 18101C

2 1.6 1M 6½ 6 6 7 7½ 19.50 31.20 54.60 19103C

3 1.4 1M 7 6½ 7½ 6½ 7 20.50 28.70 83.30 20401C

4 1.6 1M 6½ 6 7½ 5½ 6½ 19.00 30.40 113.70 18302C

5 1.5 1M 5½ 6½ 6 6 6½ 18.50 27.75 141.45 21202C

6 1.7 1M Cut201A

7 1.7 1M Cut5121D

8 1.6 1M Cut301C

9 1.6 1M Cut402C

10 1.5 1M Cut102B

11 1.8 1M Cut5211A

22 135.70 Amanda Freund Sachem East

1 1.3 1M 5 5½ 6 4½ 5 15.50 20.15 20.15 23101B

2 1.7 1M 5 5 5½ 5½ 4½ 15.50 26.35 46.50 24103B

3 1.7 1M 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 33.15 79.65 22201A

4 1.9 1M 4 4½ 5 4 5½ 13.50 25.65 105.30 225122D

5 1.6 1M 6 6 7 6 7 19.00 30.40 135.70 22402C

6 1.6 1M Cut301C

7 1.6 1M Cut302C

8 1.7 1M Cut5221D

9 1.5 1M Cut401B

10 1.7 1M Cut202A

11 1.5 1M Cut102B

23 120.15 Hailey Schatz Sachem East

1 1.3 1M 4 4½ 4½ 4 3½ 12.50 16.25 16.25 25101B

2 1.4 1M 5½ 5½ 6 6½ 6 17.50 24.50 40.75 25102C

3 1.7 1M 5½ 6½ 7½ 7 6½ 20.00 34.00 74.75 24201A

4 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 5½ 4½ 5 14.00 23.80 98.55 235221D

5 1.6 1M 4½ 4 4 5 5 13.50 21.60 120.15 23402C

6 1.6 1M Cut301C
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23 120.15 Hailey Schatz Sachem East

7 1.6 1M Cut302C

8 1.8 1M Cut5111A

9 1.5 1M Cut401B

10 1.7 1M Cut202A

11 1.9 1M Cut5222D

24 105.35 Sophie  Meeks Sachem East

1 1.4 1M 5 5½ 5½ 4½ 4½ 15.00 21.00 21.00 21101A

2 1.6 1M 6 5½ 6 6½ 6 18.00 28.80 49.80 22103C

3 1.7 1M 3 2½ 3 4 3 9.00 15.30 65.10 25201A

4 1.7 1M 3 3 4 3½ 4 10.50 17.85 82.95 245221D

5 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 5 14.00 22.40 105.35 24402C

6 1.6 1M Cut301C

7 1.6 1M Cut302C

8 1.8 1M Cut5211A

9 1.5 1M Cut401B

10 1.7 1M Cut202A

11 1.6 1M Cut102A

25 92.05 Madeline Ridge Half Hollow Hills

1 1.5 1M 6 6 6 6½ 6½ 18.50 27.75 27.75 15401B

2 1.8 1M 4½ 2½ 4 3½ 3½ 11.00 19.80 47.55 23301A

3 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 6 6½ 6 17.50 28.00 75.55 23103C

4 1.8 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 75.55 255111A

5 1.5 1M 4 3 3½ 3½ 4 11.00 16.50 92.05 25202C

6 1.7 1M Cut201A

7 1.6 1M Cut302C

8 2.2 1M Cut403C

9 1.7 1M Cut5411B

10 1.6 1M Cut402C

11 2.2 1M Cut104C
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